34 Parametric devices
Wiring Plan
Thermostat for refrigeration / HVAC
ATR131
Main features
Box 32x74 (front panel) x 53 mm
Power supply 24Vac/115Vac/230Vac ±15% 50/60 Hz
Consumption 3 W

Data protection Lock against close compressor starts, Lock of control setpoints, access to parameters by password.
Heating function NTC range selection -40..50°C or 0..100°C
Ordering codes
ATR131-1A 1 Inp. NTC - 1 Relay / Supp. 24 Vac +/- 10% 50/60Hz
ATR131-1B 1 Inp. NTC - 1 Relay / Supp. 220 Vac +/- 10% 50/60Hz
ATR131-1C 1 Inp. NTC - 1 Relay / Supp. 115 Vac +/- 10% 50/60Hz
ATR131-3A 2 Inp. NTC - 3 Relays / Supp. 24 Vac +/- 10% 50/60Hz
ATR131-3B 2 Inp. NTC - 3 Relays / Supp. 220 Vac +/- 10% 50/60Hz
ATR131-3C 2 Inp. NTC - 3 Relays / Supp. 115 Vac +/- 10% 50/60Hz
summary